CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. )
P O Box 182051 Account Number:
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020

000000107969870

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

00027287 DRE 703 210 23920 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 37 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:
GRISELDA ARIAS Para Espanol:
7824 BROADWAY AVE International Calls:

WHITTIER CA 90606-2306

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase College Checking

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $5,054.16
Deposits and Additions 2,288.04
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,309.96
Electronic Withdrawals -3,597.00
Ending Balance $1,435.24

Your Chase College Checking monthly service fee was waived because you had a direct deposit during the statement

period.

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $5,054.16
07/24 Card Purchase With Pin 07/23 7-Eleven Pico Rivera CA Card 5254 -11.50 5,042.66
07/24 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Louie 9995325730 -60.00 4,982.66
07/24 Card Purchase With Pin 07/24 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 5254 -15.73 4,966.93
07/27 g;sri Purchase 07/23 Little Caesars 5780 Q 562-236-5609 CA Card -29.49 4,937.44
07/27 Card Purchase 07/24 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 5254 -25.33 4,912.11
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Walmart Pay Pico Rivera CA Card 5254 -100.55 4,811.56
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 5254 -10.28 4,801.28
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 5909 El Pollo Loco Whittier CA Card 5254 -28.91 4,772.37
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 7-Eleven Whittier CA Card 5254 -3.78 4,768.59
07/27 Recurring Card Purchase 07/27 Doordash*The Chicken K 6506819470 CA -35.29 4,733.30
Card 5254
07/28 Card Purchase 07/27 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 5254 -11.30 4,722.00
07/28 Card Purchase 07/28 Walmart Pay Pico Rivera CA Card 5254 -3.07 4,718.93
07/28 Card Purchase W/Cash 07/27 Wal-Mart Super Center Pico Rivera CA -61.83 4,657.10
Card 5254
Purchase $1.83 Cash Back $60.00
07/28 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 5254 -21.81 4,635.29
07/29 Card Purchase 07/27 IN N Out Burger 049 Pico Rivera CA Card 5254 -33.19 4,602.10
07/29 Card Purchase 07/28 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 5254 -13.78 4,588.32
07/29 Card Purchase 07/29 Walmart Pay Pico Rivera CA Card 5254 -5.99 4,582.33
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CHASE O

July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020
Account Number:  000000107969870

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/30 Card Purchase 07/30 Prime Video*Mv65COWAOQ 888-802-3080 WA -10.99 4,571.34
Card 5254
07/30 gec;gizn&Card Purchase 07/30 Doordash*Anb Japanese 6506819470 CA -24.59 4,546.75
ar
07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 5254 -3.16 4,543.59
07/31 g;sri Purchase 07/30 Wal-Mart #2886  Se2 Pico Rivera CA Card -34.51 4,509.08
07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 5254 -6.73 4,502.35
07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 5254 -135.83 4,366.52
07/31 Card Purchase With Pin 07/31 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Pico Rivera CA -4.23 4,362.29
Card 5254
08/03 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Wib Beauty Supply, Wib Beauty Suppl 150.00 4,512.29
Bac43591408C
08/03 g;sri Purchase 08/01 J.B Liquor And Jr Mark Pico Rivera CA Card -14.82 4,497 47
08/03 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Louie 10041054711 -60.00 4,437 .47
08/03 Card Purchase 07/31 Taco Bell #28522 Paramount CA Card 5254 -8.81 4,428.66
08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Prime Video*Mf5X29Fr0 888-802-3080 WA -9.99 4,418.67
Card 5254
08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/01 7-Eleven Whittier CA Card 5254 -53.12 4,365.55
08/03 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Sistaa Sistaa 10058577541 -100.00 4,265.55
08/03 Recurring Card Purchase 07/31 Doordash*LA Barca Jali 6506819470 CA -61.14 4,204.41
Card 5254
08/04 Card Purchase 08/04 Shoes.Com 888-200-8414 MA Card 5254 -56.30 4,148.11
08/04 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Severo Jpm411969247 -2,000.00 2,148.11
08/04 Recurring Card Purchase 08/04 Doordash*El Pollo Loco 6506819470 CA -45.18 2,102.98
Card 0648
08/05 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Severo Jpm412441668 -500.00 1,602.98
08/05 Card Purchase 08/05 Shoes.Com 888-200-8414 MA Card 5254 -26.98 1,576.00
08/06 Wal-Mart Assocs. Payroll PPD ID: 0710794409 781.90 2,357.90
08/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Louie 10070873951 -60.00 2,297.90
08/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Sistaa Sistaa 10074672479 -100.00 2,197.90
08/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Momma 10074678045 -100.00 2,097.90
08/10 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Nataly Mundo 10086876335 -50.00 2,047.90
08/10 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Nataly Mundo 10087863477 -177.00 1,870.90
08/10 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Sistaa Sistaa 10095103181 -40.00 1,830.90
08/11 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Louie 10097662017 -60.00 1,770.90
08/11 Card Purchase With Pin 08/11 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Pico Rivera CA -8.71 1,767.19
Card 0648
08/12 Card Purchase 08/11 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 0648 -25.32 1,741.87
08/12 Card Purchase 08/11 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 0648 -10.28 1,731.59
08/12 Card Purchase 08/11 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 0648 -13.78 1,717.81
08/12 ggdtg Purchase 08/12 J.B Liquor And Jr Mark Pico Rivera CA Card -42.56 1,675.25
08/12 Card Purchase With Pin 08/12 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Pico Rivera CA -27.57 1,647.68
Card 0648
08/12 Card Purchase 08/12 Sp * Fashionnova.Com Fnova.Myshopi CA -121.01 1,526.67
Card 0648
08/12 Card Purchase With Pin 08/12 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Pico Rivera CA -11.07 1,515.60
Card 0648
08/13 Card Purchase 08/12 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 0648 -11.38 1,504.22
08/13 Card Purchase 08/13 Paypal *Starletinte 402-935-7733 CA Card 0648 -44.08 1,460.14
08/13 ggdtg Purchase 08/13 Doordash*Chipotle Www.Doordash. CA Card -18.05 1,442.09
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CHASE O

July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020
Account Number:  000000107969870

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

08/13 Card Purchase With Pin 08/13 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Pico Rivera CA -5.07 1,437.02
Card 0648

08/13 Card Purchase With Pin 08/13 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Pico Rivera CA -5.91 1,431.11
Card 0648

08/13 Card Purchase With Pin 08/13 Shell Service Station Pico Rivera CA Card -20.02 1,411.09
0648

08/13 Card Purchase With Pin 08/13 Lucky Boy Market Artesia CA Card 0648 -7.25 1,403.84

08/14 Card Purchase With Pin 08/13 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Pico Rivera CA -19.02 1,384.82
Card 0648

08/14 Card Purchase With Pin 08/13 7-Eleven Whittier CA Card 0648 -6.16 1,378.66

08/14 Card Purchase With Pin 08/14 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -17.98 1,360.68

08/14 Card Purchase With Pin 08/14 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Pico Rivera CA -3.31 1,357.37
Card 0648

08/17 Remote Online Deposit 1 129.26 1,486.63

08/17 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Wib Beauty Supply, Wib Beauty Suppl 50.00 1,536.63
Bace51Ce905B

08/17 Card Purchase 08/14 Little Caesars 5780 Q 562-236-5609 CA Card -26.79 1,509.84
0648

08/17 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Louie 10126180580 -60.00 1,449.84

08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 5909 El Pollo Loco Whittier CA Card 0648 -8.17 1,441.67

08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/15 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -18.54 1,423.13

08/17 Card Purchase 08/17 Doordash*Shakeys Piz Www.Doordash. CA -56.04 1,367.09
Card 0648

08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 7-Eleven Artesia CA Card 0648 -16.80 1,350.29

08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Jack IN The Box 3190 Artesia CA Card 0648 -14.75 1,335.54

08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 7-Eleven Artesia CA Card 0648 -6.79 1,328.75

08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -18.92 1,309.83

08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/17 Wal-Mart Super Center Pico Rivera CA Card -3.81 1,306.02
0648

08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/17 Shell Service Station Pico Rivera CA Card -20.05 1,285.97
0648

08/17 Recurring Card Purchase 08/15 Esurance Car Insuranc 800-378-7262 CA -68.18 1,217.79
Card 0648

08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 J.B Liquor And Jr Mark Pico Rivera CA Card -16.36 1,201.43
0648

08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 Del Taco 1028 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -9.36 1,192.07

08/18 Card Purchase With Pin 08/17 Wal-Mart Super Center Pico Rivera CA Card -4.17 1,187.90
0648

08/18 Card Purchase With Pin 08/17 Wal-Mart Super Center Pico Rivera CA Card -156.22 1,172.68
0648

08/18 Card Purchase 08/18 Metropcs Mobile Web 888-863-8768 WA Card -90.00 1,082.68
0648

08/18 Card Purchase With Pin 08/18 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -27.64 1,055.04

08/18 Card Purchase With Pin 08/18 Wal-Mart Super Center Pico Rivera CA Card -2.94 1,052.10
0648

08/18 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Louie 10140399443 -70.00 982.10

08/18 Card Purchase W/Cash 08/18 7-Eleven Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -15.60 966.50
Purchase $5.60 Cash Back $10.00

08/19 Card Purchase 08/19 Doordash*Chick-Fil-A Www.Doordash. CA Card -24.17 942.33
0648

08/19 Card Purchase With Pin 08/19 Wal-Mart Super Center Pico Rivera CA Card -2.13 940.20
0648

08/19 Card Purchase With Pin 08/19 7-Eleven Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -6.79 933.41

08/20 Wal-Mart Assocs. Payroll PPD ID: 0710794409 904.70 1,838.11

08/20 Card Purchase 08/19 Popeyes 11796 Whittier CA Card 0648 -11.46 1,826.65
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CHASE O

July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020
Account Number:  000000107969870

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/20 Card Purchase 08/20 Sp * Fashionnova.Com Fnova.Myshopi CA -148.38 1,678.27
Card 0648
08/20 Card Purchase With Pin 08/20 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -15.73 1,662.54
08/20 Card Purchase With Pin 08/20 Wal-Mart Super Center Pico Rivera CA Card -2.03 1,660.51
0648
08/20 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Momma 10151410671 -100.00 1,560.51
08/21 Card Purchase 08/19 Little Caesars 5780 Q 562-236-5609 CA Card -19.57 1,540.94
0648
08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Jack IN The Box 3175 Pico Rivera CA Card -11.75 1,529.19
0648
08/21 Card Purchase With Pin 08/20 Wal-Mart Super Center Pico Rivera CA Card -1.93 1,527.26
0648
08/21 Card Purchase With Pin 08/21 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -26.95 1,500.31
08/21 Card Purchase With Pin 08/21 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -1.39 1,498.92
08/24 Remote Online Deposit 1 147.76 1,646.68
08/24 Remote Online Deposit 1 124.42 1,771.10
08/24 Card Purchase 08/21 Burger King #6399 Whittier CA Card 0648 -19.64 1,751.46
08/24 Card Purchase 08/21 5909 El Pollo Loco Whittier CA Card 0648 -7.72 1,743.74
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/21 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Pico Rivera CA -108.91 1,634.83
Card 0648
08/24 Card Purchase 08/22 Popeyes 11796 Whittier CA Card 0648 -14.41 1,620.42
08/24 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Louie 10162115726 -60.00 1,560.42
08/24 Card Purchase 08/23 Doordash*Chipotle Www.Doordash. CA Card -22.25 1,538.17
0648
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/23 Speedway 4889 Bell CA Card 0648 -15.04 1,523.13
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/24 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -16.59 1,506.54
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/24 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -2.86 1,503.68
08/25 Card Purchase 08/24 Jack IN The Box 3175 Pico Rivera CA Card -12.30 1,491.38
0648
08/25 Card Purchase With Pin 08/24 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -41.36 1,450.02
08/25 Card Purchase With Pin 08/25 Food4less 0383 Whittier CA Card 0648 -10.86 1,439.16
08/25 Card Purchase With Pin 08/25 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -1.93 1,437.23
08/25 Recurring Card Purchase 08/24 Google*Google Storage Internet CA Card -1.99 1,435.24
0648
Ending Balance $1,435.24

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error ) o ) .

_»  Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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